A STATISZTIKAI BIZOTTSAG TAGJAI ES TISZTSEGVISELOI

1860-1872

Elnokok
1860-1866 Desseffy Emil
1867-1872 Lonyay Menyhért

Eléadok
1860-1870 Hunfalvy Janos
1870-1872 Keleti Karoly

Tagok

Barsi Jozsef 1864-1872
Bedthy Leo 1870-1872
Bethlen Farkas 1868-1872
Csengery Antal 1860-1872
Dessewffy Emil 1860-1866
Galgoczy Karoly 1860-1972
Hunfalvy Janos 1860-1872
Kautz Gyula 1862-1872
Keleti Karoly 1863-1872
Kemény Géabor 1868-1872
Konek Sandor 1860-1872
Korizmics Laszl6 1860-1872
Lonyay Menyhért 1860-1872
Lukacs Antal 1870-1872
Matlekovics Sandor 1870-1872
Szatmary Karoly 1866-1872
Tormay Karoly 1864-1872
Trefort Agoston 1863-1872

Weninger Vince 1861-1872



1967-2010

! A névsor a fellelhetd dokumentumok alapjan késziilt.

Elnokok
1967-1969 Péter Gyorgy
1970-1972 Huszar Istvan
1973-1985 Kiss Albert
1986-1990 Nyitrai Ferencné
1990-1996 Vukovich Gyorgy
1996-1999 Katona Tamas
1999-2005 Mellar Tamas
2005- Besenyei Lajos
Alelnokok
1970-1977 Kadas Kalman
1977-1985 Oll¢ Lajos
1986-1988 Pérniczky Gébor
1990-1996 Hod6z Istvan
1996-2002 Vita Laszlo6
2002-2008 Belyo Pal
2008- Katona Tamas
Titkarok
1967 Kenessey Zoltan
1967-1972 Danyi Dezs6
1973-1977 Récz Albert
1977-1985 Szilagyi Gyorgy
1986-1994 Arvay Janos
1994-1996 Vita Laszlo
1996-1997 Kovacs Karoly
1997-2002 Csahok Istvan
2002-2008 Lakatos Judit
2008- Szép Katalin
Tagok1
Andorka Rudolf 1990-1996
Augusztinovics Maria 1970-1976
Arvay Janos 1985-1994
Bago Eszter 2000-
Belyo Pal 1981-
Berend T. Ivan 1967-1969
Besenyei Lajos 1993-
Cukor Gyorgy 1967-1969
Csahok Istvan 1999-2002



Dényi Dezs6
Drechsler Laszlo
Ehrlich Eva
Eltetd Odon
Ertsey Imre
Ferenczi Zoltan
Ganczer Sandor
Gyulay Ferenc
Hajdu Otto
Hajnal Béla
Harcsa Istvan
Hegediis Eva
Herman Sandor
Hetényi Istvan
Hooz Istvan
Horvath Jozsef
Horvath Piroska
Horvath Rébert
Hunyadi Laszlo
Huszar Istvan
Hiittl Antonia
I11és Ivan

I11és Janos
Janossy Ferenc
Juhasz Janosné
Kalmar Laszl6
Kardosné Nagy Judit
Katona Tamas
Kadas Kalman
Kenessey Zoltan
Kerékgyartd Gyorgyné
Kiss Albert
Kiss Kéroly
Klinger Andras
Kolosi Tamas
Kormos Janos
Kornai Janos
Kotosz Balazs
Kovacs Géza
Kovacs Karoly
Kovacs Tibor

1967-1973
1981-1996
1993-2009
1976-1996
2002-
2002-
1967-1969
1973-1990
1999-
1990-
1993-1996
1993-1996
1996-
1970-1976
1970-
2005-
1990-1993
1967-1990
1990-
1967-1976
1990-1996
1996-1999
1970-1976
1967-1969
1981-1990
1970-1973
2002-
1996-

1967-1976 (1985)

1967-1969
2002-
1967-1985
1990-
1990-1999
1993-1996
1999-
1967-1969
2008-
1973-1976
1996-1999
1990-1996



Kovacsics Jozsef
Kovacsics Jozsefné
Koves Pal
Kupcsik Jozsef
Laczka Eva Zita
Lakatos Judit
Lendvai Janos
Marosi Lajos
Marton Adam
Mellar Tamas
Michaletzky Gyorgy
Mod Aladarné
Molnar Gyorgy
Molnar Tamas
Mundruczé Gyorgy
Nagy Gabor
Nyitrai Ferencné
Oll¢ Lajos
Péarniczky Géabor
Péter Gyorgy
Pukli Péter
Rappai Gabor
Racz Albert
Rényi Alfréd
Rudas Tamas
Sandorné Kriszt Eva
Schmidt Addm
Simon Gyorgy
Straub Elek
Szabady Egon
Szabo Laszlo
Szalai Sandor
Sz¢ép Katalin
Szilagyi Gyorgy
Telegdi Laszlo
Tétényi Tamas
Theiss Ede
Torcsvari Zsolt
Tusnadi Gabor
Vavro Istvan
Vértes Andras

1967-1990
1990-
1967-
1981-1990
2005-
2002-
1990-1996
1996-1999
1990-
1996-
1993-
1967-1990
2005-
2005-
1981-1997
1990-1993
1981-
1967-1985
1981-1990
1967-1969
2004-
1999-
1970-1977
1967-1969
1993-2005
2002-
1970-1976
1967-1973
1981-1990
1967-1976
1996-1999
1967-1969
2002-
1977-
2005-
1996-1999
1967-1979
2008-
1990-1996
1996-
1990-1996



Vincze Istvan
Vita Laszlo
Vukovich Gyorgy
Zador Marta
Zala Julia

1973-1979
1981-
1990-2007
2002-
1967-1973



